
SUBJECT
LANDS 4

0
5
.5

7

303.72

1
9
8
.9

6

79.74

53.04

3
0
.2

7

33.01

33.01

30.46 2
9
.0

4

2
6
.2

7

13.54
3
5
.0

0
30.59

20.26

13.62

2
9
.1

5

15.28

13.55

MARY JANE LANE

M
A

R
L
E

Y
 C

R
E

S
C

E
N

T

C
R

A
D

D
O

C
K

 B
O

U
L
E

V
A

R
D

CONC 8

LOT 5

CONC 8

LOT 6

0

0

14

3

4

3

5

33

1

2
48

1

7
5

3 4

9

6
4

2

31

8

50

51

29

12
10

37

46

14

11

É ^

Lake Erie

Regional Municipality of NiagaraSix Nations

City of Hamilton

Norfolk 
County

County Of Brant

CAYUGA

JARVIS

TOWNSEND

CALEDONIA

DUNNVILLE

HAGERSVILLE

Ý17

Ý9

Ý54

Ý3

Ý56

Ý50

Ý32

Ý12

Ý55

Ý49

Ý70

Ý53
Ý48

Ý12

Ý54

Ý9

Ý53

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

Location Map  FILE # PLZ-HA-2017-085 & PL28T-2017-086
APPLICANT: 663947 Ontario Inc.

Zoning:

A (Agriculture)
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SCALE 1:3,000

PREPARED BY HALDIMAND COUNTY PLANNING & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT,
GIS & GRAPHICS SECTION.  Jul 2017

Legal Description:

WALPOLE CON 8 PT LOT 5
RP 18R6720 PT PART 1

Property Assessment Number:

2810 332 005 00805 0000 

Size:

34.79  Acres

T:\Planning and Economic Development\PD\GIS\Applications\2017\PL28T\PL28T2017086-PLZHA2017085\PL28T2017086-PLZHA2017085LocMap.mxd
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Location:

ROLL # 2810 332 005 00805 0000
URBAN AREA OF JARVIS
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Haldimand Highway��
Haldimand Road��
Local Road

HALDIMAND COUNTY, IT'S EMPLOYEES, OFFICERS AND AGENTS ARE 
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR INACCURACIES 
WHETHER DUE TO THEIR OWN NEGLIGENCE OR OTHERWISE.  DO NOT 

USE FOR  OPERATING MAP OR DESIGN PURPOSES.  
ALL INFORMATION TO BE VERIFIED.
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